
Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet
D2 Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford 66 15
2 Lakeland 78 9
3 Rosholt 86 6
4 Edgar 102 10
5 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 102 10
6 Tomahawk 123 19
7 Amherst 154 8
8 Marathon Venture Academy 197 5
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Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet
D2 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1460 Mckenna Wierzba 00:13:22.6Rosholt 6:41 min/m1 1Girls
2 1445 Bryn Fronk 00:13:25.7Medford 6:42 min/m1 2Girls
3 1457 Logan Krogwold 00:13:40.3Rosholt 6:50 min/m2 3Girls
4 1406 Nicole Eiden 00:13:54.8Amherst 6:57 min/m1 4Girls
5 1424 Kristina Bodewes 00:14:00.9Lakeland 7:00 min/m1 5Girls
6 1488 Ruby Nowinski 00:14:03.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:01 min/m1 6Girls
7 1490 Reese Rogowski 00:14:05.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:02 min/m2 7Girls
8 1425 Mia  Case 00:14:23.8Lakeland 7:11 min/m2 8Girls
9 1448 Karli Higgins 00:14:30.2Medford 7:15 min/m2 9Girls
10 1427 Kate  Melms 00:14:33.3Lakeland 7:16 min/m3 10Girls
11 1414 Rachel  Brewster 00:14:34.9Edgar 7:17 min/m1 11Girls
12 1421 Morgan Schnelle 00:14:34.9Edgar 7:17 min/m2 12Girls
13 1491 Jenna Stone 00:14:41.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:20 min/m3 13Girls
14 1450 Alicia Kawa 00:14:43.6Medford 7:21 min/m3 14Girls
15 1422 Amber Skrzypcak 00:14:51.5Edgar 7:25 min/m3 15Girls
16 1458 Amber Studzinski 00:14:53.1Rosholt 7:26 min/m3 16Girls
17 1456 Ashley Gagas 00:14:54.5Rosholt 7:27 min/m4 17Girls
18 1475 Kate Reilly 00:15:03.7Tomahawk 7:31 min/m1 18Girls
19 1472 Macy Mann 00:15:03.8Tomahawk 7:31 min/m2 19Girls
20 1452 Brooke Rudolph 00:15:05.8Medford 7:32 min/m4 20Girls
21 1451 DeLana Radlinger 00:15:17.7Medford 7:38 min/m5 21Girls
22 1444 Alexis Fleegel 00:15:26.8Medford 7:43 min/m6 22Girls
23 1429 Kiera Rotar 00:15:35.2Lakeland 7:47 min/m4 23Girls
24 1411 Kate Omernik 00:15:36.7Amherst 7:48 min/m2 24Girls
25 1433 Ava Buchberger 00:15:37.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:48 min/m1 25Girls
26 1482 Alyssa Zehner 00:15:38.7Tomahawk 7:49 min/m3 26Girls
27 1463 Kate Derleth 00:15:38.9Tomahawk 7:49 min/m4 27Girls
28 1453 Tyra Wicke 00:15:39.3Medford 7:49 min/m7 28Girls
29 1434 Livia Fingerson 00:15:41.9Marathon Venture Academy 7:50 min/m2 29Girls
30 1413 Gretchen  Brewster 00:15:47.3Edgar 7:53 min/m4 30Girls
31 1489 Annika Resch 00:16:03.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:01 min/m4 31Girls
32 1432 Anna Thompson 00:16:06.8Lakeland 8:03 min/m5 32Girls
33 1479 Greta Tjugum 00:16:07.2Tomahawk 8:03 min/m5 33Girls
34 1417 Ella Morse/Kline 00:16:12.5Edgar 8:06 min/m5 34Girls
35 1415 Maria  Hackel 00:16:13.6Edgar 8:06 min/m6 35Girls
36 1473 Autumn Peissig 00:16:15.3Tomahawk 8:07 min/m6 36Girls
37 1449 Kelsey Jascor 00:16:16.8Medford 8:08 min/m8 >7Girls

9/15/16 6:06:26 PM 1 of 3Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet
D2 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1466 Tiana Gerstenberger 00:16:17.2Tomahawk 8:08 min/m7 37Girls
39 1428 Sylvia  Meza 00:16:25.3Lakeland 8:12 min/m6 38Girls
40 1468 Savannah Jablonski 00:16:27.6Tomahawk 8:13 min/m8 >7Girls
41 1430 Annika Sedelis 00:16:33.9Lakeland 8:16 min/m7 39Girls
42 1471 Emily Lacina 00:16:54.6Tomahawk 8:27 min/m9 >7Girls
43 1465 Neenah Fuste 00:16:56.3Tomahawk 8:28 min/m10 >7Girls
44 1420 Rachel  Schneider 00:16:59.7Edgar 8:29 min/m7 40Girls
45 1410 Bailey Maxwell 00:17:06.7Amherst 8:33 min/m3 41Girls
46 1455 Justine Wojcik 00:17:10.8Medford 8:35 min/m9 >7Girls
47 1478 Julianna Skubal 00:17:17.2Tomahawk 8:38 min/m11 >7Girls
48 1462 Kailey Cerny 00:17:18.8Tomahawk 8:39 min/m12 >7Girls
49 1407 Cassidy Kostuch 00:17:23.5Amherst 8:41 min/m4 42Girls
50 1405 Ella Beilke 00:17:25.8Amherst 8:42 min/m5 43Girls
51 1480 Geena Wanta 00:17:27.8Tomahawk 8:43 min/m13 >7Girls
52 1435 Brianna Hieronimus 00:17:34.5Marathon Venture Academy 8:47 min/m3 44Girls
53 1481 Mallorie Watland-Copiskey 00:17:38.5Tomahawk 8:49 min/m14 >7Girls
54 1418 Jessica Mucha 00:17:41.8Edgar 8:50 min/m8 >7Girls
55 1447 Sughey Hernandez 00:17:42.5Medford 8:51 min/m10 >7Girls
56 1492 Jamie Wendler 00:17:43.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:51 min/m5 45Girls
57 1493 Ava Wepner 00:17:43.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:51 min/m6 46Girls
58 1442 Lyza Brandner 00:17:45.5Medford 8:52 min/m11 >7Girls
59 1464 Ava Dragosh 00:17:46.5Tomahawk 8:53 min/m15 >7Girls
60 1409 Hanna Kropidlowski 00:17:47.7Amherst 8:53 min/m6 47Girls
61 1436 Alex Kraimer 00:17:48.8Marathon Venture Academy 8:54 min/m4 48Girls
62 1443 Hailey Carey 00:17:50.4Medford 8:55 min/m12 >7Girls
63 1459 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:17:54.8Rosholt 8:57 min/m5 49Girls
64 1454 Lindsey Wildberg 00:18:09.1Medford 9:04 min/m13 >7Girls
65 1487 Samantha McQueen 00:18:11.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:05 min/m7 50Girls
66 1431 Nina  Starynski 00:18:17.9Lakeland 9:08 min/m8 >7Girls
67 1423 Kira  Slack 00:18:21.7Edgar 9:10 min/m9 >7Girls
68 1426 Kristina Kunelius 00:18:29.6Lakeland 9:14 min/m9 >7Girls
69 1446 Aubrey Haenel 00:18:29.8Medford 9:14 min/m14 >7Girls
70 1441 Alyssa Brandner 00:18:31.3Medford 9:15 min/m15 >7Girls
71 1440 Laila Smith 00:18:48.8Marathon Venture Academy 9:24 min/m5 51Girls
72 1461 Rachel Wierzba 00:18:57.7Rosholt 9:28 min/m6 52Girls
73 1467 Morgan Hansmann 00:19:07.7Tomahawk 9:33 min/m16 >7Girls
74 1483 Kiara Deruchowski 00:19:09.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:34 min/m8 >7Girls
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Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet
D2 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 1476 Serena Reinke 00:19:09.5Tomahawk 9:34 min/m17 >7Girls
76 1408 Kaitlyn  Kostuch 00:19:18.7Amherst 9:39 min/m7 53Girls
77 1486 Alli Linke 00:19:21.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:40 min/m9 >7Girls
78 1485 Jaylnn Horacke 00:19:38.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:49 min/m10 >7Girls
79 1416 Alexa Lang 00:19:41.6Edgar 9:50 min/m10 >7Girls
80 1477 Vivian Skees 00:19:43.8Tomahawk 9:51 min/m18 >7Girls
81 1412 Rachel Sopa 00:19:47.1Amherst 9:53 min/m8 >7Girls
82 1470 Olivia Kiser 00:20:51.2Tomahawk 10:25 min/m19 >7Girls
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Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet
D2 Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 15, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
1 2 1445 Bryn Fronk 13:25.7 2
2 9 1448 Karli Higgins 14:30.2 9
3 14 1450 Alicia Kawa 14:43.6 14
4 20 1452 Brooke Rudolph 15:05.8 20
5 21 1451 DeLana Radlinger 15:17.7 21
6 22 1444 Alexis Fleegel 15:26.8 22
7 28 1453 Tyra Wicke 15:39.3 28
8 37 1449 Kelsey Jascor 16:16.8 >7
9 46 1455 Justine Wojcik 17:10.8 >7

10 55 1447 Sughey Hernandez 17:42.5 >7
11 58 1442 Lyza Brandner 17:45.5 >7
12 62 1443 Hailey Carey 17:50.4 >7
13 64 1454 Lindsey Wildberg 18:09.1 >7
14 69 1446 Aubrey Haenel 18:29.8 >7
15 70 1441 Alyssa Brandner 18:31.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
1 5 1424 Kristina Bodewes 14:00.9 5
2 8 1425 Mia  Case 14:23.8 8
3 10 1427 Kate  Melms 14:33.3 10
4 23 1429 Kiera Rotar 15:35.2 23
5 32 1432 Anna Thompson 16:06.8 32
6 39 1428 Sylvia  Meza 16:25.3 38
7 41 1430 Annika Sedelis 16:33.9 39
8 66 1431 Nina  Starynski 18:17.9 >7
9 68 1426 Kristina Kunelius 18:29.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
1 1 1460 Mckenna Wierzba 13:22.6 1
2 3 1457 Logan Krogwold 13:40.3 3
3 16 1458 Amber Studzinski 14:53.1 16
4 17 1456 Ashley Gagas 14:54.5 17
5 63 1459 Sydney Trzebiatowski 17:54.8 49
6 72 1461 Rachel Wierzba 18:57.7 52

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

September 15, 2016 1 of 3Page



Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 11 1414 Rachel  Brewster 14:34.9 11
2 12 1421 Morgan Schnelle 14:34.9 12
3 15 1422 Amber Skrzypcak 14:51.5 15
4 30 1413 Gretchen  Brewster 15:47.3 30
5 34 1417 Ella Morse/Kline 16:12.5 34
6 35 1415 Maria  Hackel 16:13.6 35
7 44 1420 Rachel  Schneider 16:59.7 40
8 54 1418 Jessica Mucha 17:41.8 >7
9 67 1423 Kira  Slack 18:21.7 >7

10 79 1416 Alexa Lang 19:41.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
1 6 1488 Ruby Nowinski 14:03.7 6
2 7 1490 Reese Rogowski 14:05.7 7
3 13 1491 Jenna Stone 14:41.5 13
4 31 1489 Annika Resch 16:03.9 31
5 56 1492 Jamie Wendler 17:43.5 45
6 57 1493 Ava Wepner 17:43.5 46
7 65 1487 Samantha McQueen 18:11.3 50
8 74 1483 Kiara Deruchowski 19:09.5 >7
9 77 1486 Alli Linke 19:21.5 >7

10 78 1485 Jaylnn Horacke 19:38.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
1 18 1475 Kate Reilly 15:03.7 18
2 19 1472 Macy Mann 15:03.8 19
3 26 1482 Alyssa Zehner 15:38.7 26
4 27 1463 Kate Derleth 15:38.9 27
5 33 1479 Greta Tjugum 16:07.2 33
6 36 1473 Autumn Peissig 16:15.3 36
7 38 1466 Tiana Gerstenberger 16:17.2 37
8 40 1468 Savannah Jablonski 16:27.6 >7
9 42 1471 Emily Lacina 16:54.6 >7

10 43 1465 Neenah Fuste 16:56.3 >7
11 47 1478 Julianna Skubal 17:17.2 >7
12 48 1462 Kailey Cerny 17:18.8 >7
13 51 1480 Geena Wanta 17:27.8 >7
14 53 1481 Mallorie Watland-Copiskey 17:38.5 >7
15 59 1464 Ava Dragosh 17:46.5 >7
16 73 1467 Morgan Hansmann 19:07.7 >7
17 75 1476 Serena Reinke 19:09.5 >7
18 80 1477 Vivian Skees 19:43.8 >7
19 82 1470 Olivia Kiser 20:51.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

September 15, 2016 2 of 3Page



Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 4 1406 Nicole Eiden 13:54.8 4
2 24 1411 Kate Omernik 15:36.7 24
3 45 1410 Bailey Maxwell 17:06.7 41
4 49 1407 Cassidy Kostuch 17:23.5 42
5 50 1405 Ella Beilke 17:25.8 43
6 60 1409 Hanna Kropidlowski 17:47.7 47
7 76 1408 Kaitlyn  Kostuch 19:18.7 53
8 81 1412 Rachel Sopa 19:47.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
1 25 1433 Ava Buchberger 15:37.2 25
2 29 1434 Livia Fingerson 15:41.9 29
3 52 1435 Brianna Hieronimus 17:34.5 44
4 61 1436 Alex Kraimer 17:48.8 48
5 71 1440 Laila Smith 18:48.8 51
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